
January Filled Available Percent
Week Days

Saturday

Probation

Probation Slot 14 Monday
Remote Work 14 Tuesday

Duty Crew 14 Wednesday
16 Thursday
16 Friday
2 Saturday

Number of Calls on Shift 5

Station Call Station 1 Crew Station 2 Crew Call Date In Service On Scene Incident Type Emergency Y/N Description of Event
1 2 0 19 1/13/2025 0:05:17 0:09:04 Medical Y Medical Assist
1 2 0 21 1/14/2025 0:07:29 0:14:28 M/Aid Y House Fire
1 2 0 23 01/15/2025 0:01:20 0:06:07 Fire Alarm Y Proper Code
1 2 0 24 1/16/2025 0:02:04 0:05:57 Medical Y Alerg/Reaction
1 2 0 38 1/29/2025 0:01:46 0:06:20 Fire Alarm Y False Alarm

Avg 0:03:35 0:08:23

74 184 40.22%

2 32 6.3%

Total 76 216 35.19%

5 54 9.26%

Breakdown
6
11
59
76


